2010 Orange Beach Summer Kid’s Tennis Program
Orange Beach Tennis Center

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Beginner/Intermediate
Advanced

Beginner/Intermediate
Advanced

Beginner/Intermediate
Advanced

Beginner/Intermediate
Advanced

Beginner/Intermediate
Advanced

Beginner/Intermediate
Advanced

Beginner/Intermediate
Advanced

Beginner/Intermediate
Advanced

Junel, 2,3, 4
June 1,2, 3,4

June 7, 8,9, 10
June 7, 8,9, 10

June 14, 15, 16, 17
June 14, 15, 16, 17

June 21, 22, 23, 24
June 21, 22, 23, 24

June 28, 29, 30, July 1
June 28, 29, 30, July 1

July 12, 13, 14, 15
July 12, 13, 14, 15

July 19, 20, 21, 22
July 19, 20, 21, 22

July 26, 27, 28, 29
July 26, 27, 28, 29

8:30-9:45 AM
10:00-11:15 AM

8:30-9:45 AM
10:00-11:15 AM

8:30-9:45 AM
10:00-9:45 AM

8:30-9:45 AM
10:00-11:15 AM

8:30-9:45 AM
10:00-11:15 AM

8:30-9:45 AM
10:00-11:15 AM

8:30-9:45 AM
10:00-11:15 AM

8:30AM-9:45 AM
10:00AM-11:15 AM

Cost for Junior Clinics will be $70 per person/per 2 week session (12 maximum students per class) or $40
per person per 1 week or $12 per person per 1 day. Enrollment will be first-come, first-served. Rain out
days will be held on Friday.

Preferred Session: Please Circle Dates Provided. Children must be 7 years old and up.

Note: A one week 30-45 minute class for Tiny Tots (ages 4-6 years old) will be offered with parental
presence during the week of June 28, 29, 30, and July 1st starting @ 6PM. This class will be $25.00 per
student and must meet a minimum requirement of 8 kids.

Registration Form

Child’s Name

Child’s Age Child’s Grade Child’s DOB
Child’s Phone #

Child’s Address

Child’s email (optional)

Parent’s Name

Emergency #

Does your child currently take tennis lessons?

Has your child taken tennis lessons in the past?

Has your child been a prior participant in our Summer Tennis Camp?

By entering, | hereby release the Tennis Association, the City of Orange Beach, their employees and
sponsoring organizations from any and all responsibility for accidents or losses at the location of the camp
or traveling to and from the camp.

Signature

Date




